Parallel 45 Marine
Hartley Gull Order Form

info@parallel45marine.com April 15, 2024

The Gull is stable, easy to sail, and can handle big seas and waves as if it were a larger boat.
Comfortable seating with plenty of legroom and a high boom that makes tacking and gybing easy. The
Gull is stable enough for two adults and two children or great as a single-hander.

Qty CDN Retail Total

Gull - complete with sails $16,900.00

Sailing Options

Tabernacle I:l $300.89
Helyar Reefing System I:l $766.09
Spinnaker System complete incl. Pole and Sail I:l $1,375.61
Centre Main with Ratchet Block |:| $291.68
Jib Furler [ ] $276.33
Easy Furl |:| $76.73
Racing Sails Upgrade I:l $610.75
Slab Reefing System I:l $291.68
Bouyancy Head Patch I:l $214.91
Boat Accessories

Double Waterline I:l $305.50
Two Coloured Hull I:l $291.68
Coloured Non-Slip Floor I:l $305.50
Coloured Foredeck Thwart I:l $276.33
Outboard Pad I:l $429.86
Alloy Mooring Cleats and Fairlead (Fitted) I:l $151.97
Oars and Rowlocks, chrome sockets (fitted) I:l $303.96
Boat Logos (pair) (Boat Name) I:l $107.44
Large Tidy Bag |:| $76.73
Twin Metal Bailers |:| $291.68
Padded Toe Straps I:l $122.79
Hawk Fitted [ ] $41.42



Boat Protection
Flat Cover

Overboom Cover
Under Cover

Trailing Cover
Rudder Bag

Rear Boom Protector

Bilge Keel Protector (Pair)
Boat Movement
Launch Trolley, steel, galvanized

Standard Jockey Wheel

Deluxe Jockey Wheel with Handle
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$429.86
$459.03
$276.33
$276.33
$122.79
$107.44

$291.68

$766.09
$151.97

$214.91

TOTAL PRICE

Delivery Charge
Deposit
TOTAL DUE

Name

Address

Mobile No

email address

Date Required




