Parallel 45 Marine

Hartley Gull Order Form

info@parallel45marine.com

April 15, 2024

The Gull is stable, easy to sail, and can handle big seas and waves as if it were a larger boat. Comfortable seating with plenty of legroom and a high boom that makes tacking and gybing easy. The Gull is stable enough for two adults and two children or great as a single-hander.

	Qty	CDN Retail	Total
Gull - complete with sails		\$16,900.00	
Sailing Options			
Tabernacle		\$300.89	
Helyar Reefing System		\$766.09	
Spinnaker System complete incl. Pole and Sail		\$1,375.61	
Centre Main with Ratchet Block		\$291.68	
Jib Furler		\$276.33	
Easy Furl		\$76.73	
Racing Sails Upgrade		\$610.75	
Slab Reefing System		\$291.68	
Bouyancy Head Patch		\$214.91	
Boat Accessories			
Double Waterline		\$305.50	
Two Coloured Hull		\$291.68	
Coloured Non-Slip Floor		\$305.50	
Coloured Foredeck Thwart		\$276.33	
Outboard Pad		\$429.86	
Alloy Mooring Cleats and Fairlead (Fitted)		\$151.97	
Oars and Rowlocks, chrome sockets (fitted)		\$303.96	
Boat Logos (pair) (Boat Name)		\$107.44	
Large Tidy Bag		\$76.73	
Twin Metal Bailers		\$291.68	
Padded Toe Straps		\$122.79	
Hawk Fitted		\$41.42	

Boat Protection				
Flat Cover		\$429.86		
Overboom Cover		\$459.03		
Under Cover		\$276.33		
Trailing Cover		\$276.33		
Rudder Bag		\$122.79		
Rear Boom Protector		\$107.44		
Bilge Keel Protector (Pair)		\$291.68		
Boat Movement				
Launch Trolley, steel, galvanized		\$766.09		
Standard Jockey Wheel		\$151.97		
Deluxe Jockey Wheel with Handle		\$214.91		
TOTAL PRICE				
Delivery Charge				
Deposit				
TOTAL DUE	<u> </u>			
Name	e			
Address	5			
Mobile No)			
email address				
Date Required	I			